16
51
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 511
511
Connectors – Test
C
on

50+20+10+1+Colour
Price Per Pack
Order Code
5 Per Pack
Overall length=50, Diameter=8.5,
Cable entry=4.0, Wire size=2.5mm2 max.
Current rating 32A Housing Polyamide, UL94V-2
Operating voltage 1000V Contacts Brass, gold plated
Contact resistance 0.3mΩ Termination Solder bucket
Temperature range -10°C to +80°C
Slimline fully insulated safety plugs with fixed shroud. The centre pin has an insulated
tip and multi-leaf bunch spring contact. Suitable for use with shrouded sockets.
Manufactured to VDE0100/0110 and BG approved.
Mftrs. List No. 22.2260-1+22.1025=225-058, 22.2260-4+22.1025=225-060
CS214
Stackable Shrouded Plugs 32A
269-440.White
269-438.Yellow
269-426.Blue
269-414.Green
269-402.Black
269-396.Red
50+20+10+1+Order CodeColour
Price Per Pack5 Per Pack
H=17, W=10, L=53,
Cable entry=4.0, Wire size=2.5mm2 max.